
 

េគលករណ៍ែណនៃំនករ កេ់ យែឡកេនផទះ ស្រមបអ់នកបះ៉ពល់ជតិសនិទឬផទ ល់របស់អនកជងំកូឺវដី-១៩ 

 
 សូមេនកនុងបនទបម់យួ ចេ់ យែឡកពីេគ រយៈេពល១៤ៃថង េហើយបនទបេ់នះ្រតូវមនខយល់េចញចូលល្អ 
 ្រតូវពកម៉់ស់ និង រក ចមង យយ៉ងេ ច ស់ ២ែម្៉រត ពីសមជិក្រគួ រេផ ងេទៀត 
 កតប់នថយករេ្របើ្របស់កែន្លងរមួគន  ដូចជបនទបទឹ់ក ផទះបយ ជេដើម 
 ្រតូវ ម នសុខភពផទ ល់ខ្លួន៖ ែឆកកំេ ខ្លួន២ដងកនុងមយួៃថង ្របសិនេបើមន ្រគុនេក្ត  ក្អក  ឈបំឺពងក់ េហៀរសំេបរ ពិបកដក

ដេង្ហើម ឈកឺបល ឈឺ ចដំុ់ ឬ ក សូម យករណ៍េទទូរស័ពទេលខ ១១៥  
 ងៃដជ្របច ំជពិេសស សំ តៃដមនុេពល និងបនទ បពី់េរៀបចំ រ បនទ បេ់ចញពីបងគន ់និងេនេពលែដលេឃើញៃដកខ្វក ់
 ខទបម់តនិ់ង្រចមះុ េនេពលក្អក ឬ ក ្ត ស់ េ យ្រក សជូតមត ់្រកម៉ ឬបតែ់កងៃដ រចួេហើយ ងសំ តៃដភ្ល ម 
 េបះេចលកកសំណល់កនុងធុងស្រមមែដលមនគ្រមបបិទជិត  
 សម្អ តបនទបទឹ់ក  េ្រ មពូក េខនើយ ភយួ និងបរកិខ រេ្របើ្របស់េផ ងៗ ជ្របច ំ

 

 

Home quarantine guidance for close contact of confirmed COVID‐19 case 

 

 Remain in a separate room for 14 days and the room is well ventilated 

 Wear a mask and keep at least 2 meters away from other family members 

 Reduce the use of shared spaces such as bathrooms, kitchens. 

 Monitor your own health: Check your body temperature twice a day. If you have a fever, cough, sore throat, 

runny nose, difficulty of breathing, headache, muscle aches or diarrhea, please call 115  
 Wash your hands regularly, especially before and after preparing food, after using the toilet, and whenever the 

hands look dirty. 
 Cover your mouth and nose when coughing or sneezing with a tissue, Krama, or flex elbow, then wash your 

hands immediately  
 Regularly clean bathrooms, bed cover, pillows, blankets and other items. 
 Discard the waste in a garbage container with a lid. 
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